
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No.  

971 

941 

461 

26 

501 

221 

115 

8 

851 

444 

5 

35 

498 

396 

131 

665 

Name  

Lukas Johnsson 

Marcus Garms 

August Frisk 

Max Ljunggren 

Felix Ottosson 

William Bäckström 

Izak Strand 

Lukas Into 

Melker Nilsson 

William Vegehall 

Max Oksanen 

Edwin Karlsson 

Emil Blommesköld 

Fanny Andersson 

Annie Nilsson 

Viggo Lindquist 

Club  

Anderslövs MK 

Anderslövs MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Landskrona MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Landskrona MK 

SMK Värnamo 

SMK Värnamo 

Landskrona MK 

SMK Värnamo 

SMK Värnamo 

Vrigstad MK 

Hörby MCK 

MCK Hallandia 

Skivarps MK 

Class  

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

Points  

100 

90 

80 

72 

66 

60 

56 

52 

48 

44 

40 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

Laps  

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Best Tm  

2:06.987 

2:09.881 

2:12.616 

2:11.378 

2:17.588 

2:19.431 

2:15.696 

2:22.556 

2:23.200 

2:26.579 

2:28.359 

2:17.085 

2:34.773 

2:44.836 

2:44.272 

2:37.168 

Total Tm  

12:58.042 

13:11.009 

13:32.876 

13:45.925 

14:05.688 

14:08.426 

14:17.035 

14:46.484 

14:53.978 

15:02.921 

15:35.095 

16:25.578 

13:07.943 

13:52.788 

13:53.700 

14:07.503 

Diff  

12.967 

34.834 

47.883 

1:07.646 

1:10.384 

1:18.993 

1:48.442 

1:55.936 

2:04.879 

2:37.053 

3:27.536 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Sponsor  

Keva Motor AB/First Racing Sweden 

24MX Girls Racing Team 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.967 

Avg. Speed 

48,583 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.987 

Best Speed 

49,611 

Best Lap by 

971 - Lukas Johnsson 

Printed: 2017-06-17 15:24:55 

Tävlingsledare: Bengt Larsson (0725-682 906) 

Supervisor: Joakim Liljedal  

Tidtagning: Anders Ardemark/Borgvist 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

DM MX-Champ Deltävl 3 - Landskrona MK 

65G 85G 

Heat 2 MX 85G 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:04:59 

Saxtorp 1,750 km 

2017-06-17 15:00 


